
 
 

Concert Dates  
 
Below are the concert dates for 2023-2024. Please note that concerts MAY be added throughout the year 
for specific choirs. Please add them to your calendar as soon as possible. Let me know of any conflicts 
ASAP! Dates are subject to change.  
All Choirs:  

Fall Choral Concert - 7:00 p.m., Tuesday, October 17, 2023  
 

Holiday Choral Concert - 3:00 p.m., Sunday, December 17, 2023 
Holiday Choral Concert - 7:00 p.m., Monday, December 18, 2023 

 

Winter Choral Concert - 7:00 p.m., Monday, March 4, 2024 
 

Spring Choral Concert - 7:00 p.m., Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
 

A Cappella, Treble, BHS: 
 
Ohio Music Educator’s Adjudicated Event, Friday & Saturday, March 8-9, 2024 TBA 
 

A Cappella: 
District Choral Concert - 7:00 p.m., Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

 

Choraleers: 
 
OMEA Solo & Ensemble -  Saturday, January 27, 2024 
 

Show Choir: 
 
Fall Concert Rehearsal - 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Sunday, October 15, 2023 
 
Show Choir Festival - TBD - Monday, October 30, 2023 
 


